
BOLZANO (14/03/2021) - MASO DELLA PIEVE (8 corsie, base 25m)

QUAL.PROV.PER.CAMP.ITA.DI.CAT.FEM-2^PARTE

Gara n.25.00 - 50 Stile Libero - Femminili - Assoluti

1. TAVA  ARIANNA (2005) - SSV Bozen 00:26.13 9

2. ORTLER  SAMANTHA (2006) - SSV Bozen 00:27.19 7

3. STRAUDI  ARIEL (2007) - SSV Bruneck 00:27.55 6

4. DEMA  LAURA (2005) - SSV Bruneck 00:28.10 5

5. DONA'  IRENE (2005) - SSV Bozen 00:28.11 4

6. BACHER  DENA (2007) - Bressanone Nuoto 00:28.43 3

6. CROTTI  NICOLE (2006) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:28.43 3

8. FANTINI  STELLA (2008) - SSV Bozen 00:28.46 1

9. KINZNER  SARAH (2002) - Bressanone Nuoto 00:28.59

10. PESSINA  MARIASOLE (2008) - SSV Bozen 00:28.68

11. XU  JIA XI (2004) - Bolzano Nuoto 00:28.73

12. CHUGAYDA  VERONIKA (2008) - SSV Bozen 00:28.81

13. BERGER  JULIA (2004) - Sportclub Meran 00:28.83

14. ANDREASI  NICOL (2005) - Bolzano Nuoto 00:28.86

15. FERRARO  ALICE PAOLA (2003) - Bolzano Nuoto 00:29.06

16. COMPER  MATILDE (2007) - SSV Bozen 00:29.09

17. DANIELI  ASIA (2008) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:29.10

18. HOFER  ELYSSA (2004) - Polisportiva Vipiteno 00:29.25

19. GOELLER  LENA (2004) - Sportclub Meran 00:29.30

20. NOVELLI  CHIARA (2007) - Polisportiva Vipiteno 00:29.31

21. CARLINI  FRANCESCA (2006) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:29.41

22. GOLLER  ELENA (2006) - Bressanone Nuoto 00:29.51
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23. LINTNER  SOPHIA (2006) - Bolzano Nuoto 00:29.57

24. DI TONNO  YLENIA (2007) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:29.64

25. GASPARINI  JANA (2004) - Polisportiva Vipiteno 00:29.83

26. PALANGA  GIULIA (2003) - SSV Bruneck 00:29.83

27. GIANMOENA  CAROL (2008) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:29.94

28. MENAPACE  VALERIA (2008) - SSV Bozen 00:30.08

29. GABANELLA  ELENA (2005) - SSV Bozen 00:30.13

30. KRALER  NELLYS (2007) - SSV Bruneck 00:30.21

31. UNGERICHT  PAULINE (2006) - SSV Bruneck 00:30.31

32. STOLZLECHNER  THERESA (2005) - SSV Bruneck 00:30.32

33. STEINER  LIA (2005) - SSV Bruneck 00:30.39

34. TONELLI  GRETA (2008) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:30.70

35. FERRI  SELINA (2004) - Polisportiva Vipiteno 00:30.78

36. PIETROSANTI  MELANIE (2002) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:30.78

37. GIUSTI  DORIS (2008) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:30.86

38. CRITELLI  MARTINA (2007) - SSV Bozen 00:30.95

39. LOVATO  NOEMI (2006) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:30.96

40. GASPARINI  PIA (2007) - Polisportiva Vipiteno 00:30.98

41. OBERHAUSER  LENA (2007) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:31.20

42. DORFMANN  VALENTINA (2006) - Bressanone Nuoto 00:31.21

43. STEINER  INA (2007) - SSV Bruneck 00:31.24

44. MENDACE  SONIA (2008) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:31.35

45. FRANCESCHI  ALESSIA (2007) - Bolzano Nuoto 00:31.43

46. FABI  ALESSIA (2008) - Bolzano Nuoto 00:31.53

47. REIJMER  MARIA KATHARINA (2008) - SSV Bruneck 00:31.56

48. RUNGGALDIER ORIGO  MAYA (2008) - Bressanone Nuoto 00:31.95

49. PIRCHER  ISABEL (2008) - SSV Bozen 00:32.12

50. DE MARCO  NOEMI (2007) - Polisportiva Vipiteno 00:32.87
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51. BAJRAMI  LUANA (2006) - Bolzano Nuoto 00:33.04

52. MATTIVI  NORA (2008) - SSV Bozen 00:33.44

53. GALANTE  GRETA (2008) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:34.42

54. ROSSI  SOPHIA (2008) - Bolzano Nuoto 00:34.48

Gara n.26.00 - 200 Dorso - Femminili - Assoluti

1. DEMA  LAURA (2005) - SSV Bruneck 02:19.44 9

00:32,60 - 01:08,15 - 01:45,46 - 02:19.44

2. TAVA  ARIANNA (2005) - SSV Bozen 02:20.08 7

00:32,17 - 01:07,21 - 01:44,17 - 02:20.08

3. BRESAOLA  GIORGIA (2004) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:25.63 6

00:33,64 - 01:11,27 - 01:49,80 - 02:25.63

4. GIACOMI  MARTINA (2004) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:28.24 5

00:34,32 - 01:10,73 - 01:49,48 - 02:28.24

5. SPITALER  HANNAH (2006) - SSV Bozen 02:29.30 4

00:34,58 - 01:12,93 - 01:52,27 - 02:29.30

6. PELLIZZARI  FRANCESCA (2005) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:35.63 3

00:36,61 - 01:16,05 - 01:56,41 - 02:35.63

7. FABI  MARTINA (2008) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:35.85 2

00:35,62 - 01:15,31 - 01:56,14 - 02:35.85

8. DE CASTRO  ALICE (2007) - SSV Bozen 02:36.75 1

00:35,29 - 01:14,90 - 01:56,19 - 02:36.75

9. SAMMARCO  ARIANNA (2005) - SSV Bozen 02:36.88
00:37,14 - 01:16,93 - 01:57,62 - 02:36.88

10. BJELIC  ANA (2008) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:43.05
00:38,26 - 01:20,60 - 02:02,45 - 02:43.05

11. MAHUTOVA  TIMEA (2006) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:44.59
00:40,01 - 01:21,86 - 02:04,88 - 02:44.59

12. FERRI  SELINA (2004) - Polisportiva Vipiteno 02:44.62
00:39,38 - 01:21,43 - 02:04,00 - 02:44.62

Gara n.27.00 - 100 Farfalla - Femminili - Assoluti

1. STRAUDI  NICOLE (2002) - SSV Bruneck 01:05.01 9

00:30,68 - 01:05.01

2. ANDREASI  NICOL (2005) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:07.15 7

00:31,55 - 01:07.15

3. HOFER  ELYSSA (2004) - Polisportiva Vipiteno 01:08.40 6

00:31,72 - 01:08.40

4. GIACCARI  MARTINA (2007) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:08.69 5

00:32,24 - 01:08.69

5. SEEBER  KAROLINA EVA (2005) - Bressanone Nuoto 01:08.71 4

00:32,33 - 01:08.71

6. FANTINI  STELLA (2008) - SSV Bozen 01:09.84 3

00:33,64 - 01:09.84

7. CARLINI  FRANCESCA (2006) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01:10.73 2

00:33,51 - 01:10.73

8. CHUGAYDA  VERONIKA (2008) - SSV Bozen 01:11.88 1

00:31,82 - 01:11.88
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9. UNGERICHT  PAULINE (2006) - SSV Bruneck 01:13.51
00:34,26 - 01:13.51

10. MICHELI  SARA (2007) - SSV Bruneck 01:13.83
00:35,49 - 01:13.83

11. MAIR  HANNAH (2006) - Bressanone Nuoto 01:13.90
00:34,66 - 01:13.90

12. NOVELLI  CHIARA (2007) - Polisportiva Vipiteno 01:14.14
00:34,98 - 01:14.14

13. PALANGA  GIULIA (2003) - SSV Bruneck 01:17.12
00:34,93 - 01:17.12

14. STOLZLECHNER  THERESA (2005) - SSV Bruneck 01:17.41
00:36,12 - 01:17.41

15. OBERHAUSER  LENA (2007) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01:17.83
00:35,08 - 01:17.83

Gara n.28.00 - 200 Stile Libero - Femminili - Assoluti

1. RUIZ  SARA (2006) - SSV Bozen 02:11.59 9

00:30,55 - 01:04,00 - 01:38,07 - 02:11.59

2. BACHER  DENA (2007) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:12.15 7

00:30,77 - 01:04,80 - 01:39,46 - 02:12.15

3. BERGER  JULIA (2004) - Sportclub Meran 02:12.40 6

00:31,26 - 01:04,57 - 01:38,43 - 02:12.40

4. ORTLER  SAMANTHA (2006) - SSV Bozen 02:13.37 5

00:30,91 - 01:04,76 - 01:39,75 - 02:13.37

5. NICCOLAI  CRISTINA (2003) - Polisportiva Vipiteno 02:13.59 4

00:30,78 - 01:05,22 - 01:40,07 - 02:13.59

6. STRAUDI  MICHELLE (2002) - SSV Bruneck 02:14.91 3

00:31,39 - 01:05,57 - 01:40,38 - 02:14.91

7. BJELIC  LARA (2004) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:15.19 2

00:31,47 - 01:06,08 - 01:40,46 - 02:15.19

8. BOCCOLARI  CLAUDIA (2001) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:15.31 1

00:31,76 - 01:06,07 - 01:40,82 - 02:15.31

9. GOELLER  LENA (2004) - Sportclub Meran 02:15.80
00:31,81 - 01:06,04 - 01:41,39 - 02:15.80

10. NEIDIGER  GAIA (2007) - SSV Bruneck 02:15.94
00:31,17 - 01:06,31 - 01:42,43 - 02:15.94

11. PESSINA  MARIASOLE (2008) - SSV Bozen 02:16.55
00:31,59 - 01:06,91 - 01:42,44 - 02:16.55

12. LINTNER  SOPHIA (2006) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:16.75
00:32,06 - 01:07,08 - 01:43,13 - 02:16.75

13. CROTTI  NICOLE (2006) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 02:16.80
00:31,74 - 01:06,97 - 01:42,86 - 02:16.80

14. SIGMUND  EMILY (2005) - Polisportiva Vipiteno 02:18.30
00:32,26 - 01:07,37 - 01:43,07 - 02:18.30

15. GABANELLA  ELENA (2005) - SSV Bozen 02:18.36
00:31,67 - 01:06,38 - 01:42,58 - 02:18.36

16. PELLIZZARI  FRANCESCA (2005) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:18.55
00:32,84 - 01:08,15 - 01:44,00 - 02:18.55

17. COMPER  MATILDE (2007) - SSV Bozen 02:20.33
00:30,90 - 01:06,01 - 01:43,05 - 02:20.33

18. CAMUNCOLI  NICOLE (2007) - SSV Bruneck 02:21.25
00:32,07 - 01:08,20 - 01:44,76 - 02:21.25

19. KRALER  NELLYS (2007) - SSV Bruneck 02:22.99
00:32,94 - 01:09,43 - 01:47,14 - 02:22.99
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20. STEINER  LIA (2005) - SSV Bruneck 02:23.03
00:32,87 - 01:09,27 - 01:46,96 - 02:23.03

21. PERGHER  GIULIA (2006) - Polisportiva Vipiteno 02:23.17
00:32,33 - 01:08,77 - 01:46,12 - 02:23.17

22. WINKLER  AMY (2007) - SSV Bruneck 02:23.56
00:33,27 - 01:09,65 - 01:46,83 - 02:23.56

23. FABI  ALESSIA (2008) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:25.37
00:33,30 - 01:10,45 - 01:49,72 - 02:25.37

24. STEINER  INA (2007) - SSV Bruneck 02:25.60
00:33,93 - 01:11,00 - 01:49,68 - 02:25.60

25. DANIELI  ASIA (2008) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 02:26.36
00:32,54 - 01:09,61 - 01:48,01 - 02:26.36

26. CRITELLI  MARTINA (2007) - SSV Bozen 02:26.63
00:33,86 - 01:11,72 - 01:49,69 - 02:26.63

27. GIANMOENA  CAROL (2008) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 02:27.21
00:33,08 - 01:09,99 - 01:49,00 - 02:27.21

28. GASPARINI  PIA (2007) - Polisportiva Vipiteno 02:28.27
00:32,39 - 01:09,65 - 01:49,29 - 02:28.27

29. PIRCHER  ISABEL (2008) - SSV Bozen 02:29.55
00:33,87 - 01:12,38 - 01:51,99 - 02:29.55

30. FRANCESCHI  ALESSIA (2007) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:29.88
00:34,26 - 01:12,14 - 01:51,43 - 02:29.88

31. NIEDERMAIR  AMELIE (2008) - SSV Bruneck 02:30.07
00:35,34 - 01:14,40 - 01:53,46 - 02:30.07

32. REIJMER  MARIA KATHARINA (2008) - SSV Bruneck 02:31.90
00:35,20 - 01:14,72 - 01:54,58 - 02:31.90

33. DE MARCO  NOEMI (2007) - Polisportiva Vipiteno 02:34.68
00:35,88 - 01:15,63 - 01:55,85 - 02:34.68

34. MATTIVI  NORA (2008) - SSV Bozen 02:38.66
00:35,42 - 01:15,98 - 01:57,65 - 02:38.66

35. MENDACE  SONIA (2008) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 02:40.08
00:35,45 - 01:15,45 - 01:57,56 - 02:40.08

36. ROSSI  SOPHIA (2008) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:47.73
00:37,23 - 01:19,47 - 02:04,31 - 02:47.73

Gara n.29.00 - 50 Dorso - Femminili - Assoluti

1. TAVA  ARIANNA (2005) - SSV Bozen 00:29.28 9

2. DEMA  LAURA (2005) - SSV Bruneck 00:30.93 7

3. DONA'  IRENE (2005) - SSV Bozen 00:31.65 6

4. BRESAOLA  GIORGIA (2004) - Bolzano Nuoto 00:32.27 5

5. CARLINI  FRANCESCA (2006) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:32.84 4

6. NICCOLAI  CRISTINA (2003) - Polisportiva Vipiteno 00:33.20 3

7. DI TONNO  YLENIA (2007) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:33.57 2

8. CROTTI  NICOLE (2006) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:33.89 1

9. SAMMARCO  ARIANNA (2005) - SSV Bozen 00:34.47
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10. DE CASTRO  ALICE (2007) - SSV Bozen 00:34.49

11. MENAPACE  VALERIA (2008) - SSV Bozen 00:34.51

12. TONELLI  GRETA (2008) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:34.62

13. PERGHER  GIULIA (2006) - Polisportiva Vipiteno 00:34.65

14. FABI  MARTINA (2008) - Bolzano Nuoto 00:34.74

15. HOFER  ELYSSA (2004) - Polisportiva Vipiteno 00:34.85

16. STEINER  LIA (2005) - SSV Bruneck 00:35.32

17. GOLLER  ELENA (2006) - Bressanone Nuoto 00:35.95

18. FERRI  SELINA (2004) - Polisportiva Vipiteno 00:38.47

19. MATTIVI  NORA (2008) - SSV Bozen 00:38.64

20. BAJRAMI  LUANA (2006) - Bolzano Nuoto 00:39.09

21. GALANTE  GRETA (2008) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00:40.28

Gara n.30.00 - 100 Rana - Femminili - Assoluti

1. PUSCEDDU  SOFIA (2000) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:11.69 9

00:34,46 - 01:11.69

2. BERGER  JULIA (2004) - Sportclub Meran 01:12.41 7

00:34,32 - 01:12.41

3. STRAUDI  ARIEL (2007) - SSV Bruneck 01:13.09 6

00:35,00 - 01:13.09

4. NEIDIGER  GAIA (2007) - SSV Bruneck 01:14.19 5

00:35,58 - 01:14.19

5. STRAUDI  MICHELLE (2002) - SSV Bruneck 01:16.85 4

00:36,25 - 01:16.85

6. SIGMUND  EMILY (2005) - Polisportiva Vipiteno 01:18.04 3

00:36,64 - 01:18.04

7. SPITALER  HANNAH (2006) - SSV Bozen 01:19.03 2

00:37,81 - 01:19.03

8. GASPARINI  JANA (2004) - Polisportiva Vipiteno 01:20.80 1

00:37,95 - 01:20.80

9. FERRARO  ALICE PAOLA (2003) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:21.57
00:38,74 - 01:21.57

10. XU  JIA XI (2004) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:21.63
00:38,10 - 01:21.63

11. LINTNER  SOPHIA (2006) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:22.08
00:38,45 - 01:22.08

12. MAHUTOVA  TIMEA (2006) - Bressanone Nuoto 01:23.04
00:39,50 - 01:23.04

13. LOVATO  NOEMI (2006) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01:24.33
00:39,24 - 01:24.33

14. NOVELLI  CHIARA (2007) - Polisportiva Vipiteno 01:24.93
00:40,67 - 01:24.93
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15. GIANMOENA  CAROL (2008) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01:28.85
00:42,10 - 01:28.85

16. RUNGGALDIER ORIGO  MAYA (2008) - Bressanone Nuoto 01:31.74
00:43,43 - 01:31.74

17. REIJMER  MARIA KATHARINA (2008) - SSV Bruneck 01:32.30
00:43,95 - 01:32.30

18. BJELIC  ANA (2008) - Bolzano Nuoto 01:32.86
00:43,77 - 01:32.86

Gara n.31.00 - 200 Misti - Femminili - Assoluti

1. RUIZ  SARA (2006) - SSV Bozen 02:25.33 9

00:31,09 - 01:07,84 - 01:51,01 - 02:25.33

2. STRAUDI  NICOLE (2002) - SSV Bruneck 02:27.03 7

00:31,36 - 01:08,49 - 01:51,89 - 02:27.03

3. BACHER  DENA (2007) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:30.17 6

00:32,54 - 01:11,22 - 01:56,52 - 02:30.17

4. ANDREASI  NICOL (2005) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:30.38 5

00:31,81 - 01:09,76 - 01:55,45 - 02:30.38

5. SEEBER  KAROLINA EVA (2005) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:32.48 4

00:32,33 - 01:12,42 - 01:57,33 - 02:32.48

6. FANTINI  STELLA (2008) - SSV Bozen 02:32.75 3

00:33,06 - 01:11,98 - 01:58,31 - 02:32.75

7. BOCCOLARI  CLAUDIA (2001) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:32.93 2

00:32,86 - 01:13,48 - 01:57,44 - 02:32.93

8. STRAUDI  ARIEL (2007) - SSV Bruneck 02:33.61 1

00:34,34 - 01:15,45 - 01:58,75 - 02:33.61

9. ORTLER  SAMANTHA (2006) - SSV Bozen 02:34.14
00:32,64 - 01:13,37 - 01:57,97 - 02:34.14

10. PESSINA  MARIASOLE (2008) - SSV Bozen 02:38.07
00:36,34 - 01:17,30 - 02:01,93 - 02:38.07

11. GIACOMI  MARTINA (2004) - Bolzano Nuoto 02:38.42
00:34,23 - 01:14,03 - 02:01,80 - 02:38.42

12. COMPER  MATILDE (2007) - SSV Bozen 02:38.63
00:33,97 - 01:15,37 - 02:01,24 - 02:38.63

13. KINZNER  SARAH (2002) - Bressanone Nuoto 02:39.58
00:33,08 - 01:14,27 - 02:00,83 - 02:39.58

14. MENAPACE  VALERIA (2008) - SSV Bozen 02:43.42
00:35,26 - 01:16,79 - 02:06,23 - 02:43.42

15. CRITELLI  MARTINA (2007) - SSV Bozen 02:45.21
00:35,32 - 01:18,59 - 02:05,84 - 02:45.21

16. UNGERICHT  PAULINE (2006) - SSV Bruneck 02:46.04
00:35,66 - 01:17,29 - 02:07,85 - 02:46.04

17. DE CASTRO  ALICE (2007) - SSV Bozen 02:46.38
00:35,58 - 01:16,78 - 02:08,35 - 02:46.38

18. CAMUNCOLI  NICOLE (2007) - SSV Bruneck 02:46.71
00:36,51 - 01:16,98 - 02:10,50 - 02:46.71

19. STOLZLECHNER  THERESA (2005) - SSV Bruneck 02:47.12
00:35,90 - 01:20,30 - 02:10,71 - 02:47.12

20. DANIELI  ASIA (2008) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 02:47.61
00:36,51 - 01:20,91 - 02:12,34 - 02:47.61

21. GIUSTI  DORIS (2008) - SSV Leifers Schwimmen 02:50.43
00:38,03 - 01:24,18 - 02:14,61 - 02:50.43

22. CHUGAYDA  VERONIKA (2008) - SSV Bozen 02:51.34
00:32,54 - 01:19,67 - 02:11,01 - 02:51.34
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23. PIRCHER  ISABEL (2008) - SSV Bozen 02:52.25
00:38,40 - 01:23,37 - 02:12,26 - 02:52.25

24. WINKLER  AMY (2007) - SSV Bruneck 02:54.16
00:38,44 - 01:22,85 - 02:16,29 - 02:54.16

25. MATTIVI  NORA (2008) - SSV Bozen 02:56.49
00:37,74 - 01:21,83 - 02:15,27 - 02:56.49

0. STEINER  INA (2007) - SSV Bruneck  SQ: Arr.irr.fraz.ra

00:38,19 - 01:22,71 - 02:12,68 - 99:99.99

Gara n.32.00 - 800 Stile Libero - Femminili - Assoluti

1. PUSCEDDU  SOFIA (2000) - Bolzano Nuoto 09:05.50 9

00:30,29 - 01:03,32 - 01:37,50 - 02:11,48 - 02:45,83 - 03:20,06 - 03:54,54 - 04:28,77

05:03,57 - 05:38,53 - 06:13,68 - 06:48,56 - 07:23,20 - 07:58,01 - 08:32,91 - 09:05.50

2. BJELIC  LARA (2004) - Bolzano Nuoto 09:28.48 7

00:32,18 - 01:07,32 - 01:43,02 - 02:19,01 - 02:55,12 - 03:31,11 - 04:07,04 - 04:43,00

05:19,23 - 05:55,25 - 06:31,17 - 07:06,91 - 07:43,10 - 08:19,15 - 08:54,76 - 09:28.48

3. GIACCARI  MARTINA (2007) - Bolzano Nuoto 09:33.19 6

00:32,89 - 01:08,40 - 01:44,57 - 02:20,59 - 02:56,69 - 03:32,82 - 04:08,60 - 04:44,75

05:20,82 - 05:57,00 - 06:33,43 - 07:10,32 - 07:46,60 - 08:23,65 - 08:59,67 - 09:33.19

4. DORFMANN  VALENTINA (2006) - Bressanone Nuoto 09:42.09 5

00:32,44 - 01:08,21 - 01:44,64 - 02:21,77 - 02:58,53 - 03:35,69 - 04:12,38 - 04:49,49

05:26,55 - 06:03,57 - 06:40,38 - 07:17,50 - 07:54,24 - 08:31,10 - 09:06,91 - 09:42.09

5. SACCHI  ELISABETTA (2006) - Bolzano Nuoto 09:46.04 4

00:32,80 - 01:08,73 - 01:45,28 - 02:22,43 - 02:58,88 - 03:35,41 - 04:12,62 - 04:49,81

05:27,11 - 06:04,51 - 06:42,24 - 07:19,73 - 07:57,23 - 08:34,59 - 09:11,35 - 09:46.04

6. NICCOLAI  CRISTINA (2003) - Polisportiva Vipiteno 09:53.35 3

00:32,39 - 01:09,50 - 01:46,74 - 02:24,58 - 03:01,98 - 03:39,47 - 04:17,95 - 04:56,20

05:33,99 - 06:11,10 - 06:49,18 - 07:26,46 - 08:03,50 - 08:40,58 - 09:17,89 - 09:53.35

7. GABANELLA  ELENA (2005) - SSV Bozen 10:08.82 2

00:33,00 - 01:08,60 - 01:45,38 - 02:23,06 - 03:01,10 - 03:39,88 - 04:18,86 - 04:58,04

05:36,96 - 06:16,14 - 06:55,47 - 07:34,61 - 08:13,43 - 08:52,54 - 09:31,58 - 10:08.82

8. FABI  MARTINA (2008) - Bolzano Nuoto 10:10.24 1

00:33,53 - 01:10,33 - 01:48,35 - 02:26,67 - 03:05,43 - 03:44,59 - 04:22,68 - 05:01,74

05:40,24 - 06:19,11 - 06:58,04 - 07:37,03 - 08:16,26 - 08:55,31 - 09:33,61 - 10:10.24

9. FABI  ALESSIA (2008) - Bolzano Nuoto 10:11.02
00:34,08 - 01:11,46 - 01:50,22 - 02:29,43 - 03:07,86 - 03:46,71 - 04:25,73 - 05:05,13

05:43,48 - 06:21,93 - 07:00,45 - 07:38,91 - 08:17,69 - 08:56,36 - 09:34,48 - 10: 11.02

10. MICHELI  SARA (2007) - SSV Bruneck 10:26.50
00:34,09 - 01:13,16 - 01:52,34 - 02:32,49 - 03:12,26 - 03:52,74 - 04:32,35 - 05:12,93

05:53,91 - 06:34,03 - 07:13,76 - 07:52,85 - 08:32,16 - 09:11,25 - 09:50,30 - 10:26.50

11. GASPARINI  PIA (2007) - Polisportiva Vipiteno 10:38.21
00:34,74 - 01:13,07 - 01:52,81 - 02:33,29 - 03:14,02 - 03:54,62 - 04:35,54 - 05:16,56

05:57,39 - 06:38,00 - 07:18,64 - 07:59,24 - 08:39,78 - 09:20,73 - 10:01,12 - 10:38.21

12. NIEDERMAIR  AMELIE (2008) - SSV Bruneck 10:43.79
00:36,24 - 01:17,13 - 01:58,54 - 02:39,61 - 03:20,76 - 04:02,28 - 04:42,99 - 05:24,10

06:04,77 - 06:45,21 - 07:26,24 - 08:06,07 - 08:45,83 - 09:25,98 - 10:05,80 - 10:43.79
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